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Belknap Auction
Wednesday, Jan. 12

Report suppliedbyPDA
CATTLE: 113. Compared with

lastWednesday’s market: SI. cows
strong to .50higher. SI. steers: one
Choice at 57.00; one Good at 53.00;
one Standard at 48.00. SI. heifers:
couple Good 50.00 & 50.50; few
Standard 40.00-44.25; few Utility
37.00- SI. cows: Utility &

Commercial 38.50-42.00; Cutters
35.00- Canner & L. Cutter
30.00- SI. bullocks: few Utility
39.00- SI. bulls: Yield Grade
No. 1, 910-1735 lbs. 48.0030.50; one
Yield Grade No. 2, 1855 lbs. at
44.75.

FEEDER CATTLE; Steers, few
Medium & Large FrameNo. 1,345-
500 lbs. 50.0056.00; few 510-765 lbs.

41.00- Heifers, Medium A
Large Frame No. 1, 360-715 lbs.
41.00-

CALVES: 40 Few Good 67.00-
78.00; 90-110 lbs. 50.0064-.00; 65-85
lbs. 38.00-49.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 90-
120lbs. 51.0060.00.

HOGS; 140. Barrows and gilts
strong to .50 higher. US No. 1-2
230-245 lbs. 57.75-58.25, No. 1-3 195-
260 lbs. 56.50-57.00; few No. 2-3195-
295 lbs. 52.0065.25; few No. 1-3135-
190 lbs. 51.0065.00; Sows .50-1.00
higher. US No. 16330675 lbs. 47.25-
52.00. Boars 42.75-46.00.

FEEDER PIGS 68US No. 16 30-
40 lbs. 33.0067.00; No. 16 4565 lbs.
46.00-54.00per head.

SHEEP: 13. Few Choice 95-110
lbs. wooled si. lambs 49.0050.00. SI.
ewes: 5.00-34.00.

Keisters Livestock
Mlddlebnrg,Pa.
Tuesday, Jan. 11

Report suppliedby Auction
CATTLE 302: High Choice &

Prime slaughter steers 62.10-63.60,
Choice 61.75-63.10, Good 58.0061.75,
Standard 55.0058.00, Utility 48.00-
55.00. Choice slaughter heifers
57.00- Good 54.00-57.00,
Standard 52.0054.00, Utility 45.00-
52.00. Utility & Commercial
Slaughter Cows 38.0041.75, few
42.75, Cutters 36.00-40.75, Canner &

Low Cutter34.00-36.00, Shells down
to 30.00. Choice slaughter bullocks
56.0057.25, Good 52.0055.25. Yield
grade #1 1200-1800 lbs. slaughter
bulls 50.0054.25; yield grade §2 800-
1200 lbs. 46.0050.00. Medium
Frame #l4OO-700 lbs. feeder steers
52.0063.50.

CALVES 140: Choice vealers
90.00- Good 72.00-87.50,
Standard & Good 90-110 Ib.s 50.00-
65.00. 70-90 lbs. 40.0050.00. Farm

. Providing cipertcare and
deanfinmlor jour cattle by

foeseneek
LOCALLY or NATIONWIDE

Is Your Complete S.B.Hf.
Brooder Supply Center

HOG
BROODERS

POULTRY
BROODERS

• Manual
• Semi-Automatic
• Completely Automatic

SAVE ENERGY WITH THESE EFFICIENT
RADIANT HEAT BROODERS

We Offer Complete Installation

*tE
5 Models To 6hoose From 2200 BTU to 14,000 BTU,

COMPLETE SYSTEMS.
EQUIPMENT. SALES,

INSTALLATION. SERVICE
FOR CATTLE. HOG.

POULTRY AND GRAIN

STORE HOURS:
Mon.-Fri.

7:30to 4:30
Sat. 7:30 to 11:30

AGRI-

2754 CREEK HILL RD., LEOLA, PA 17540
PHONE: 717-656-4151

......
. SERVING PA, N.J. andN.Y.

AGRI-EQUIPMENT, INC.

TURKEY
BROODERS

• New 11” Pressure Brooder
• 20” Pressure Brooder
• LPGas
• Natural Gas

SBMD)
INFRARED HEATING,INC.

EQUIPMENT, iNC.

Livestock market and auction news
calves, holstein bulls 90-125 lbs.
65.00-92.00; holstein heifers 90-130
lbs. 65.0067.00.

HOGS 369: (Monday, January
10, 1983). US No. 1-2 210-235 lbs.
barrows & gilts 56.8557.75, few
selected 60.25, No. 1-3 200-250 lbs.
56.0056.85, No. 2-3 190-270 lbs.
54.3556.00. US No. 1-3 300-600 lbs.
sows 46.0056.00, No. 2-345.0049.00.
Boars 200650 lbs. 41.7549.75, few
51.00.

TUESDAY 93 HEAD.
FEEDER PIGS 285: US No. 1-3

10-25 lbs. feeder pigs 28.0042.00 per
head. No. 15 2540 lbs. 42.0062.00,
No. 1-3 4050 lbs. 62.0065.00 per
head.

SHEEP 22: Choice 85-110 lbs,
wooled slaughter lambs 55.0058.75

G&M Livestock
Monday,Jan. 10

Duncansvllle, Pa.
Report suppliedby auction

Compared to last week: Cows-
steady; Hogs- steady; Steers-
sharplyhigher.

STEERS: High Choice and
Prime 60.0042.90; Good to Choice
54.0040.00; Standard to Good 50.00
54.00; Utility44.00-50.00.

HEIFERS: High Choice and
Prime 54.0049.00; Good to Choice
50.0054.00; Standard 46.0050.00;
Utility 42.0046.00.

FEEDER STEERS: Good to
Choice 300600 lbs. 50.0060.00.

SPECIAL NOTICE
VINTAGE SALES STABLES, INC.

10miles East of Lancaster
Paradise, PA

HAY, STRAW & GRAIN
AUCTION

Every Thursday at 1:00 P.M.
Business Phone
717-768-8204
Home Phone

215-458-8518

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, January IS, 1983—A13

Feeder Heifers 300400 lbs. 40.00
54.00.

BULLS: 1200-1850 lbs. 49.00
56.00; 900-1100 lbs. 48.0054.00.

COWS; High Choice to Prime
42.00-44.75; Good 38.00-42.00;
Utility 34.00-38.00; Cutters 32.00
34.00; Canners Down to 30.00

CALVES: High Choice 85.00
96.00; Good to Choice 70.0065.00;
Standard to Good 50,0070.00;
Utility downto 30.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 90
120 lbs. 65.0079.00; Hoi. Heifers 90
120lbs. 60.0078.00.

FEEDER PIGS; 25-35 lbs. 25.00
37.00; 35-60 lbs. 37.0060.00.

HOGS: 200240 lbs. 55.0057.00;
170300 lbs. 52.0056.00.

SOWS: 49.0056.00.
BOARS; 39.0046.00.

New Holland
Horse

New Holland Sales Stables
Monday, Jan. 10

Report supplied by auction
Reported receipts of 311 head of

horses, mules, and ponies.
Market: steady.

Local Better horses 525.00-
700.00; Driving horses 325.00-
700.00; Riding horses 350.00-475.00;
Lightweight killers 325.00-475.00;
Heavyweight killers 500.00-550.00;
Mare ponies 45.00-90.00; Pony
Colts 15.00-25.00; Geldings 45.00-
90.00; Largerponies 110.00-150.00.

FRIDAY JANUARY 21
ON THE FARM MONTHLY

BRED GILT SALE
Sale to Start Promptly at 1:00

Every 4 Weeks
Located 18 miles south of Lancaster,

Pa., 6 miles south of Quarryville, take Rt.
272 to Little Britain, turn north, follow
Little Britain Road to Jackson Road, 2nd
farm, OR take Rt. 222, out of Quarryville
to Cedar Hill Road to Little Britain Road
to JacksonRoad. Watch for sale arrows.

50 to 60 Head
Now sellingour new hybred gilts

representing mostly York &

Hampshire & Landrace cross. Bred
for easier & Less trouble over

farrowing and better weight gains.

Validated Brucellosis Free Herd #169
Qualified Pseudorabies Free Herd #55

Hand Mated
33 Head Due Between Jan. 26

and Feb. 3
22 Head Due Between

Feb. 3 and Feb. 18
Local Trucker Available.

No Hogs Sold On Commission.

CHRIST A. BEILER
R.D. 2, Quarryville, Pa
JOHN B. STOLTZFUS
R.D. 1, Kirkwood, Pa

Abe Diffenbach, Auctioneer
NEXT SALE DATE FEBRUARY 18


